
23-4263 THERMOSTATIC KNOB CAP

20-5767 THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT, M17.3

60-6675 TEMPERATURE CONTROL KNOB

23-5672-B SPACER CLAMP RING (THERMO SIDE)

71-5888 TSV1-3 COVER ASSEMBLY

42-2834 COVER SEAL

4579 H1503 ELEMENT SUB-ASSEMBLY

71-4190 H15 SLIDEVALVE ASSEMBLY

44-5970 TIMED FLOW CONTROL

60-6222 TFC BEZEL (60mm)

41-5403 BEZEL RETAINING SCREW

42-5048 ADJUSTING PISTON SEAL

40-4662 TSV1 RETURN SPRING

42-3849 SLIDE VALVE SEAL

21-6424 STRAINER CAP H15 (E-TYPE)

42-3765 STRAINER CAP SEAL
43-5019 H15 / TSV1 'D' STRAINER BASKET

43-5663 DRIVE COUPLING ASSEMBLY

42-3451 COUPLING SEAL

- INCLUDES THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT

20-4661 TSV1 BAFFLE TUBE

5138 H15 FLUSHING KIT

4411 SEAL REMOVAL TOOLKIT

5501 TSV-TFC ASSEMBLED BODY

5671 TSV1-3 INLET ASSEMBLY

ALSO AVAILABLE:

4638 - SEALS KIT (CONTAINS PARTS MARKED WITH *)
4639 - SPARES KIT (CONTAINS PARTS MARKED WITH * AND **)

**

*

*

*

*

*

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 5501 TSV1 VALVE WITH TIMED FLOW 
CONTROL 1

2 23-5672-B SPACER CLAMP RING (THERMO SIDE) 1

3 60-6675 TEMPERATURE CONTROL KNOB 1

4 20-5767 THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT, M17.3 1

5 23-4263 THERMOSTATIC KNOB CAP 1

6 21-6417 E-INLETS 15MM, BODY TSV1 2

7 20-6422 BALL RETAINER: "E" INLETS 15MM 2

8 21-6424 STRAINER CAP H15 (E-TYPE) 2

9 20-6421 BALL ACTUATOR SPINDLE: H15 (E) 2

10 60-6419 VALVE BALL: H15 "E" INLETS 2

11 23-6420 BALL SEAT: H15 "E" INLET 4

12 21-5233 15MM COMPRESSION NUT 2

13 43-5019 H15 / TSV1 'D' STRAINER BASKET 2

14 23-6425 15MM CHECK VALVE 2

15 41-5667 ISO7046-1-M2x8-4.8-Z 2

16 42-6423 BS4518-0191-16 2

17 42-6436 ISO3601-1-108A-6.02x2.62-N 2

18 42-3765 ISO3601-1-117A-20.29x2.62-N 2

19 42-3451 ISO3601-1-212A-21.82x3.53-N 2

20 21-3774 COMPRESSION OLIVE 15mm 2

21 20-5665 COUPLING PART B 2

22 21-5664 COUPLING PART A 2

23 40-5666 DRIVE COUPLING SPRING 2

25/02/25CE

TSV-TFC-C

ALUMINIUM SHOWER PANEL

TSV-TFC: ZINC KNOB SPARES

Drawn Date:Drawn By:

Drawing Number:

Product:

Description:ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm.

DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE 
AND PROVIDED FOR 
INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY.

DO NOT SCALE. Copyright 2025, Horne Engineering Ltd. All 
reproduction prohibited unless authorised in writing.

This drawing contains confidential and proprietary 
information of Horne Engineering Ltd. and 
unauthorised disclosure is strictly prohibited.

Horne Engineering Ltd,
Rankine St,
Johnstone,
Scotland,
PA5 8BD.

+44 01505 321455
www.horne.co.uk
technical@horne.co.uk

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Rev:

B



60-6665 TEMPERATURE CONTROL LEVER

20-5767 THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT, M17.3

20-5850 THERMO KNOB INTERMEDIATE NUT

23-5672-B SPACER CLAMP RING (THERMO SIDE)

71-5888 TSV1-3 COVER ASSEMBLY

42-2834 COVER SEAL

4579 H1503 ELEMENT SUB-ASSEMBLY

71-4190 H15 SLIDEVALVE ASSEMBLY

44-5970 TIMED FLOW CONTROL

60-6222 TFC BEZEL (60mm)

41-5403 BEZEL RETAINING SCREW

42-5048 ADJUSTING PISTON SEAL

40-4662 TSV1 RETURN SPRING

42-3849 SLIDE VALVE SEAL

21-6424 STRAINER CAP H15 (E-TYPE)
42-3765 STRAINER CAP SEAL

43-5019 H15 / TSV1 'D' STRAINER BASKET

43-5663 DRIVE COUPLING ASSEMBLY

23-4263 THERMOSTATIC KNOB CAP

42-3451 COUPLING SEAL

20-4661 TSV1 BAFFLE TUBE

5138 H15 FLUSHING KIT

4411 SEAL REMOVAL TOOLKIT

5501 TSV-TFC ASSEMBLED BODY

5671 TSV1-3 INLET ASSEMBLY

ALSO AVAILABLE:

4638 - SEALS KIT (CONTAINS PARTS MARKED WITH *)
4639 - SPARES KIT (CONTAINS PARTS MARKED WITH * AND **)

*

*

*

**

*

*

- INCLUDES THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 5501 TSV1 VALVE WITH TIMED FLOW 
CONTROL 1

2 23-5672-B SPACER CLAMP RING (THERMO SIDE) 1

3 20-5767 THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT, M17.3 1

4 23-4263 THERMOSTATIC KNOB CAP 1

5 21-6417 E-INLETS 15MM, BODY TSV1 2

6 20-6422 BALL RETAINER: "E" INLETS 15MM 2

7 21-6424 STRAINER CAP H15 (E-TYPE) 2

8 20-6421 BALL ACTUATOR SPINDLE: H15 (E) 2

9 60-6419 VALVE BALL: H15 "E" INLETS 2

10 23-6420 BALL SEAT: H15 "E" INLET 4

11 21-5233 15MM COMPRESSION NUT 2

12 43-5019 H15 / TSV1 'D' STRAINER BASKET 2

13 23-6425 15MM CHECK VALVE 2

14 41-5667 ISO7046-1-M2x8-4.8-Z 2

15 42-6423 BS4518-0191-16 2

16 42-6436 ISO3601-1-108A-6.02x2.62-N 2

17 42-3765 ISO3601-1-117A-20.29x2.62-N 2

18 42-3451 ISO3601-1-212A-21.82x3.53-N 2

19 21-3774 COMPRESSION OLIVE 15mm 2

20 20-5665 COUPLING PART B 2

21 21-5664 COUPLING PART A 2

22 40-5666 DRIVE COUPLING SPRING 2

23 20-5850 THERMO KNOB INTERMEDIATE NUT 1

24 60-6665 TEMPERATURE CONTROL LEVER 1

25/02/25CE

TSV-TFC-C

ALUMINIUM SHOWER PANEL

TSV-TFC: LEVER SPARES

Drawn Date:Drawn By:

Drawing Number:

Product:

Description:ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm.

DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE 
AND PROVIDED FOR 
INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY.

DO NOT SCALE. Copyright 2025, Horne Engineering Ltd. All 
reproduction prohibited unless authorised in writing.

This drawing contains confidential and proprietary 
information of Horne Engineering Ltd. and 
unauthorised disclosure is strictly prohibited.

Horne Engineering Ltd,
Rankine St,
Johnstone,
Scotland,
PA5 8BD.

+44 01505 321455
www.horne.co.uk
technical@horne.co.uk

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Rev:

A



40-6627 GUARD RING LOADING SPRING

20-5767 THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT, M17.3

60-5921 TSV1 KNOB LR SHROUD - WITH FLAT

23-5672-F SPACER CLAMP RING (THERMO SIDE)

71-5888 TSV1-3 COVER ASSEMBLY

42-2834 COVER SEAL

4579 H1503 ELEMENT SUB-ASSEMBLY

71-4190 H15 SLIDEVALVE ASSEMBLY

44-5970 TIMED FLOW CONTROL

60-6223 TFC LR BEZEL

41-5403 BEZEL RETAINING SCREW

ADJUSTING PISTON SEAL

40-4662 TSV1 RETURN SPRING

42-3849 SLIDE VALVE SEAL

21-6424 STRAINER CAP H15 (E-TYPE)

42-3765 STRAINER CAP SEAL

43-5019 H15 / TSV1 'D' STRAINER BASKET

43-5663 DRIVE COUPLING ASSEMBLY

60-5923 LR THERMO CONTROL KNOB

42-5048

23-4263 THERMOSTATIC KNOB CAP

23-6626 PTFE GUARD RING

42-3451 COUPLING SEAL

*

*

20-4661 TSV1 BAFFLE TUBE

5138 H15 FLUSHING KIT

4411 SEAL REMOVAL TOOLKIT

5671 TSV1-3 INLET ASSEMBLY

5919 TSV-TFC ASSEMBLED BODY LR

ALSO AVAILABLE:

4638 - SEALS KIT (CONTAINS PARTS MARKED WITH *)
4639 - SPARES KIT (CONTAINS PARTS MARKED WITH * AND **)

*

*

*

**

- INCLUDES THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 20-4660 TSV1 MIXER TUBE 1

2 23-5672-F SPACER CLAMP RING (THERMO SIDE) 1

3 20-5767 THERMO KNOB LOCKNUT, M17.3 1

4 23-4263 THERMOSTATIC KNOB CAP 1

5 21-6417 E-INLETS 15MM, BODY TSV1 2

6 20-6422 BALL RETAINER: "E" INLETS 15MM 2

7 21-6424 STRAINER CAP H15 (E-TYPE) 2

8 20-6421 BALL ACTUATOR SPINDLE: H15 (E) 2

9 60-6419 VALVE BALL: H15 "E" INLETS 2

10 23-6420 BALL SEAT: H15 "E" INLET 4

11 21-5233 15MM COMPRESSION NUT 2

12 43-5019 H15 / TSV1 'D' STRAINER BASKET 2

13 23-6425 15MM CHECK VALVE 2

14 41-5667 ISO7046-1-M2x8-4.8-Z 2

15 42-6423 BS4518-0191-16 2

16 42-6436 ISO3601-1-108A-6.02x2.62-N 2

17 42-3765 ISO3601-1-117A-20.29x2.62-N 2

18 42-3451 ISO3601-1-212A-21.82x3.53-N 2

19 21-3774 COMPRESSION OLIVE 15mm 2

20 20-5665 COUPLING PART B 2

21 21-5664 COUPLING PART A 2

22 40-5666 DRIVE COUPLING SPRING 2

23 40-4662 TSV1 RETURN SPRING 1

24 21-6219 SINGLE PIECE TSV1/TFC BODY 
STAMPING 1

25 20-4661 TSV1 BAFFLE TUBE 1

26 23-4189 H15 SLIDEVALVE 1

27 20-3903 ELEMENT CARRIER HORNE 15 1

28 20-3824 OVERHEAT SPRING RETAINER 1

29 40-3825 H15 OVERHEAT SPRING 1

30 20-5886 TEMPERATURE CONTROL STEM 1

31 20-4659 TSV1 ADJUSTMENT PISTON 1

32 20-4013 TEMP ADJ. STOP SCREW 1

33 20-5763 TEMPERATURE KNOB ADAPTOR 1

34 20-5882 THERMOSTATIC COVER 1

35 41-5890 THERMO COVER STOP PIN 1

36 21-5879 STAINLESS SHIM WASHER 1

37 41-5883 Metric Circlip DIN472 Ø30 1

38 42-2834 ISO3601-1-125A-32.99x2.62-N 1

39 42-5048 BS4518-0091-16 1

40 46-5543 TYPE NUMBER LABEL 1

41 44-4404 ELEMENT 0279 1

42 40-3850 H15/TSV1 ELEMENT SPRING 1

43 44-5970 TIMED FLOW CONTROL 1

44 60-6223 ANTI-LIGATURE CONE 1

45 20-6220 TFC LOCATING CYLINDER 1

46 43-4663 BLANKING PLUG 1/4 BSP 1

47 42-3849 ISO3601-1-124A-31.42x2.62-N 1

48 41-5403 ISO4762-M4x25-A2 2

49 60-5921 TSV1 KNOB LR SHROUD - WITH FLAT 1

50 60-5923 LR THERMO CONTROL KNOB 1

51 23-6626 PTFE GUARD RING 1

52 40-6627 GUARD RING LOADING SPRING 1

53 41-5845 ISO 4029 - M5 x 5 - A2 1

25/02/25CE

TSV-TFC-C

ALUMINIUM SHOWER PANEL

TSV-TFC: LR SPARES

Drawn Date:Drawn By:

Drawing Number:

Product:

Description:ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm.

DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE 
AND PROVIDED FOR 
INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY.

DO NOT SCALE. Copyright 2025, Horne Engineering Ltd. All 
reproduction prohibited unless authorised in writing.

This drawing contains confidential and proprietary 
information of Horne Engineering Ltd. and 
unauthorised disclosure is strictly prohibited.

Horne Engineering Ltd,
Rankine St,
Johnstone,
Scotland,
PA5 8BD.

+44 01505 321455
www.horne.co.uk
technical@horne.co.uk

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Rev:

A


	ZK
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12

	1L
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17

	LR
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View13


